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1. Name of Department: Botany

2.Name of Organized Activity: Webinar on ‘Algal Bioprospecting’
3.Date/ Duration: Wednesday12™ October 2022

4. Aims and Objectives:

To raise public awareness on the fundamental role of algae and their increasing importance in

our lives.
5. No. of beneficiaries: 50

6.Expenditure & funding agency:/collaborators: No

7. Brief description:

On tile occasion of World Algae Day, Department of Botany, Vivekanand College,
Kolhapur (Autonomous) has organized webinar on Algal on Wednesday12™ October 2022 at
11 30 am. Mr. Abhay Salve was the speaker for this webinar. He is Associate Professor in
Botany in Government Institute of Science, Aurangabad. Mr. Salve has given informative talk
on algae and its uses. He stated that Even though algae are the microscopic structures still they

are beneficial in various ways to human society. The webinar was conducted smoothly due to




Mrunalini Desai, Dr, Sarika Patil and other teachin g stafi

8. Outcomes:

This webinar seems to be beneficial for all the participtants as they came to know about not

only the different forms of algae but also uses and how the

Y can initiate their own small scale
business with

these algae which can be ysed as food additives, in pharmacology and also

helpful in controllin g water pollution as they are pollution indicators.

9. Photos: (2/3)(only Geo-tagged)
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“Dissemination of Education for Knowledge, Science and Culture”
-Shikshanmaharshi Dr. Bapuji Salunkhe.
Shri. Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Santha’s

Vivekanand College, Kolhapur (Autonomous)
DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY

Date: 07/10/2022

The principal
' College, Kolhapur (Autonomous)

Subject: Permission for webinar on 12" October 2022,

Respected Sir,

Department of Botany is going to organize a webinar on Algal Bioprospecting on the
occasion of World Algae Day on 12" October 2022. Kindly permit us to conduct the webinar.
Thanking you.......

Kolhapur
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World Algae Day - 12th October 2022
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Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha, Kolhapur
Vivekanand College, Kolhapur [Amcmomous}

Dear Sit/Madam,

*Department of Botany* and IQAC of cur College
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AT 12022 11:36:26

W1 1/2022 11:37:17
W11/2022 11:38:28

S011/2022 11:40:33
$011/2022 11:41:32
10/11/2022 11:42:05
10/11/2022 11:43:13
10/11/2022 11:45:03
10/11/2022 11:45:35
10/11/2022 11:51:13
10/11/2022 11:52:10
10/11/2022 11:55:01
10/11/2022 12:03:40
10/11/2022 12:04:05
10/11/2022 12:05:30
10/11/2022 12:06:16
10/11/2022 12:06:45
10/11/2022 12:08:35
10/11/2022 12:10:25
10/11/2022 12:10:51
10/11/2022 12:12:21
10/11/2022 12:33:14
10/11/2022 12:35:34
10/11/2022 12:35:52
10/11/2022 12:37:20
10/11/2022 12:38:10
10/11/2022 12:45:40
10/11/2022 12:49:42
10/11/2022 12:52:30
10/11/2022 13:03:03
10/11/2022 13:06:55
10/11/2022 13:11:14
10/11/2022 13:11:55
10/11/2022 13:14:15
10/11/2022 13:14:31
10/11/2022 13:23:41
10/11/2022 13:23:45
10/11/2022 13:24:22
10/11/2022 13:29:21
10/11/2022 13:30:55
10/11/2022 13:32:01
10/11/2022 13:32:10
10/11/2022 13:35:53
10/11/2022 13:38:10
10/11/2022 13:39:57

Email Address
mndesai2306@gmail.cor
ketupatil90@gmail.com
sbhokare575@gmail.com
jkomal244@gmail.com
brajmehta4441@gmail.co
awateg1811@gmail.com
shrutijadhav3513@gmail.
balsaneashwini@gmail.cc
sonalikumbhar547 @gmai
snehalwadkar.bhosale@c
jpriyanka0510@gmail.cor
bagwanshakila@gmail.co
eswarstory@gmail.com
shravaniaswale0@gmail.c
reshmagodse09@gmail.c
prakashgaikwad67@yahc
agnihotri.drdk@gmail.con
vaishnavichandla@gmail.
rohinidevgude 15218@gm
walwadkarshitalo@gmail.
1993atuldalvi@gmail.com
darekarmamta1996@gm:
pradnyashelar7996@gmsz
raututkarsh007 @gmail.co
sharmishthawaghamale8¢
snehal.a.sonule@gmail.cc
rebellosebastian8@gmail
shriharikulkami71@gmail
vijaymghaytidakO@gmail.
jafsana@gmail.com
nikitagavali80@gmail .con
kpriyasharu@gmail.com
murtivanshita@gmail.com
wadkardhanaji3é @gmail .
murtivanshita@gmail.cor
prachimaskar3o@gmail.c
sakshiptl5464@gmail.con
balurathod267@gmail.cor
prachimaskar3o@gmail.c
sukhvinderkumar1985@g
rasikakumbhar21@gmail.
sayalikatake8@gmail.conr

vaishnavidevane5700@gmail.com

kamblepratik1092@gmail
shitalbodake003@gmail.c
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Full Name

Dr. Mrunalini Nilesh Desa
Dr. Ketaki Prakash Patil
Sayali pundlik lohar
Ketaki Suhas Shinde

Dr. Brajesh Kumar
Gayatri Anil Awate

Shruti Shivraj Jadhav
Ashwini Santosh Balsane
SONALI MAHADEV KUM
Ms.Snehal Sanjay Wadka
Dr. Priyanka Pravin Jadhz
Dr. Shakila Salim Bagwar
MADDA ESWAR KUMAR
Shravani Popatrao Aswali
Dr. Reshma Bhagawanra
Dr. Prakash Vishnupant G
Dr Dhanendra Kumar Agr
Vaishnavi Vivek Chandal:
Dr. Rohini Nanasaheb De
Walwadkar Shital Sadash
Atul Vilas Dalvi

Darekar Mamta Balvant
Shelar Pradnya Baban
Raut Utkarsh Ulhas
Dr.Sharmishtha Vishwas |
Ms.Snehal Ashok Sonule
Sebastian Rebello
Mr.Shrihari Ganesh Kulka
Vijay Ghaytidak

Ms Afsana M Jamadar
Nikita Sarjerao Gavali.
Dr, Priyadarshani Baliram
Vanshita Sanjay murti
Samrudhi Dhanaji Wadka
Vanshita Sanjay murti
Prachi Prashant Maskar
Sakshi Jaykumar Patil
Dr.Balu Kadam Rathod
Prachi Prashant Maskar
Sukhvinder Kumar
Rasika Annaso Kumbhar
Sayali kiran katake
Vaishnavi Rajesh Devane
Pratik Kamble

Shital Balu Bodake
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KOLHAPUR
<olhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Barshi
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Pune
KOLHAPUR
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Sangli
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Rukadi
Kolhapur
KOLHAPUR
Pune
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Shrirampur

Maharashtra
Maharashtra

Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharastra
Tamilnadu
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra

MAHARASHTRA

Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharastra

Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra

MAHARASHTRA

Maharastra
Maharashtra
Mharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
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8799996560
9529950388
8788688808
9028521680
8767524360
9561261727
9442377787
9623438212
7722057550
7350113341
9528258125
9699019907

+918087080025

8390623138
7875891130
9130240663
8007101978
8007101078
7756040064
9307332866
7248927016
7397930710
7218517742
9322608398
9356339796
6360832545
9820758929
9552412782
8080606933
7720904219
9764274872
9130792121
9552949500
9156307021
8857094365
9405078326
8788028400
8263821103
9011658803
7588966497
9322292589
91756891489
8530104546
9096076444
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